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SALE DATE:
TOTAL RECEIPTS:

PREVIOUS WEEK:
TOTAL SELLERS:
TOTAL BUYERS:

MED/LARGE #1'S
200-300 lbs.

300-400 lbs.
400-500 lbs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.

MED/LARGE #1'S
200-300 lbs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.

STOCKER COWS

BRED COWS

COW/CALF PAIRS

6/7/2016
561

132
41
FEEDER STEERS

$2.10-2.25
$1.85-2.05
$1.57-1.78
$1.50-1.65
$1.38-1.55
$1.28-1.35

FEEDER HEIFERS

CHOICE
GOOD
PLAIN

$1.65-1.75
$1.52-1.64
$1.42-1.57
$1.38-1.46
$1.29-1.35

$1050-1800/hd.

NA
$1500-1750/pr.
$1100-1450/pr.

MED/LARGE #1-2'S
200-300 Ibs.

300-400 Ibs.
400-500 Ibs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

MED/LARGE #1-2'S
200-300 Ibs.
300-400 Ibs.
400-500 lbs.
500-600 Ibs.
600-700 Ibs.

SLAUGHTER BULLS
HIGH YIELD 1-2
LOWER YIELDING
SLAUGHTER COWS

SHELLY COWS
CUTTER CANNERS

CUTTER/BONING UT.

$1.95-2.05
$1.70-1.80
$1.45-1.55
$1.35-1.45
$1.28-1.35

$1.50-1.60
$1.40-1.50
$1.30-1.40
$1.28-1.35
$1.20-1.27

NA
$.88-.98

$.64-.71
$.72-83
$.71-79







